

Aspiring Young Artists Competition & Show Artwork Image Release Form

Student Name:	
Student Age: Gi	rade:
Title of Work & Medium: 1	
2	
3	

Student or Parent/Guardian Name: (for minors under the age 18)

I, ______do hereby give Leduc Art Club permission the use of my artwork as named above, to be used by the Leduc Art Club.

I declare that the image on the artwork is my original interpretation of topic/subject and is not a derivative or transformative artwork based on another person's copyrighted artwork. I shall retain copyright for said art, with full and exclusive rights to its publication.

I give the Leduc Art Club and Black Gold School Division full and exclusive rights to the publication of the work in any format.

I hereby waive any right to inspect or approve the finished product, including written copy, that may be created therewith. I hereby waive any fees for use of this artwork. I waive the right to any monies earned by the Leduc Art Club from said artwork in this fundraising publication.

I shall retain the right to reuse this artwork after this publication. No further permission is necessary in writing from the Leduc Art Club/Black Gold School Division nor will the Leduc Art club/Black Gold School Division require any fees of any kind for this reuse. It is not the intention of the Leduc Art Club/Black Gold School Division to obtain exclusive rights to such artwork.

Signature of Student or Parent/Guardian
(for minors under the age of 18)

Print Name

Date







Consent to Photograph/Video

Photo/Video Release Authorization

I, the undersigned, give permission to the Leduc Art Club/Black Gold School Division, and/or parties designated by the Leduc Art Club/Black Gold School Division to photograph/video me and use such photograph(s)/video(s) in all forms of media, for any and all promotional purposes including advertising, display, audiovisual, exhibition or editorial use.

I further consent to the use of my name in connection with the photograph(s)/video(s) if needed by the Leduc Art Club and/or parties designated by the Leduc Art Club/Black Gold School Division.

I understand and agree that I will not receive any payment for my time or expenses or any royalty for the publication of the photograph(s)/video(s) or the use of my name and I hereby release the Leduc Art Club, and/or any parties designated by the Leduc Art Club/Black Gold School Division from any such claims.

I certify that I have read and fully understand this consent and release, and that all questions pertaining to this consent have been answered to my satisfaction.

Signature of Student or Parent/Guardian (for minors under the age of 18)

Print Name

Date